

INQUIRY FORM

Annual General Meeting of Raiffeisen Bank International AG (RBI), 22 April 2021, 10.00 a.m., Raiffeisensaal, Am Stadtpark 9, 1030 Vienna

IMPORTANT NOTICE: This form does not entitle the holder to attend the General Meeting. Please contact your depositary bank and ensure that the securities shown below are duly registered in good time by deposit certificate (record date: 12 April 2021) for participation in the Annual General Meeting. Please also note the possibility of submitting questions and exercising other shareholder rights through the AGM Portal which can be accessed on the website of the Company.

In order to enable the Board of Management to prepare responses that are as precise as possible and answer the questions swiftly, questions may be sent in advance of the Annual General Meeting by e-mail to **fragen.rbi@anmeldestelle.at**. Each participant is responsible for ensuring that the e-mail address from which a question or a request to speak is sent is assignable to them and may be used by them i.e. that no e-mails that are not from them containing questions or requests to speak at the Annual General Meeting will be sent from this e-mail address. By submitting this form, you confirm that the inquiry or request to speak is from the shareholder.

During the Annual General Meeting it is possible to submit (further) questions both directly via the AGM portal and by telephone in real time at the Annual General Meeting. Please see the more detailed information published on the Company's website about the organizational and technical requirements for participation.

In your own interest please send the completed form by 19 April 2021

by e-mail: fragen.rbi@anmeldestelle.at

or as from the record date (12 April 2021)

via AGM portal: access on the Company's website (Annual General Meeting 2021)

by telephone: access via the HV portal

Inquirer (shareholder)		
First name, surname / company name		
		I
Address		Date of birth / commercial register number
Securities account number	Credit institution	

Raiffeisen Bank International AG • Am Stadtpark 9, 1030 Vienna, Austria • Tel: +43-1-71707-0 • Fax: +43-1-71707-1715 • www.rbinternational.com
Postal address: P.O. Box 50, 1010 Vienna • Seat of the company: Vienna • Registered under FN 122119m at Handelsgericht Wien
VAT-No.: ATU 57531200 • Data Processing Register-No.: 4002771 • Swift Code: RZBAATWW • Bank Sort Code: 31000



AGENDA ITEM*	QUEST	ION(S)	
REQUEST TO SPEAK			
* Please specify accordingly.			
I/We take note that my/our inquiry(ies) in the general debate, individually or together with other inquiries, may be read out with my/our name/company and my/our voting card number and this will be broadcast over the AGM portal as stated in the convocation notice and in the information on organizational and technical requirements for participation in the virtual meeting according to sec. 3 para. 3 in conjunction with sec. 2 para. 4 COVID-19 Company Law Ordinance.			
	•		
Place, date Signo	ature or company signature	Signature of all co-owners if applicable	

Raiffeisen Bank International AG • Am Stadtpark 9, 1030 Vienna, Austria • Tel: +43-1-71707-0 • Fax: +43-1-71707-1715 • www.rbinternational.com
Postal address: P.O. Box 50, 1010 Vienna • Seat of the company: Vienna • Registered under FN 122119m at Handelsgericht Wien
VAT-No.: ATU 57531200 • Data Processing Register-No.: 4002771 • Swift Code: RZBAATWW • Bank Sort Code: 31000